IECEx  Certificate
 of Conformity
INTERNATIONAL ELECTROTECHNICAL COMMISSION
IEC Certification Scheme for Explosive Atmospheres
for rules and details of the IECEx Scheme visit www.iecex.com
Certificate No.: IECEx UL 18.0059X Issue No: 0 Certificate history:
Issue No. 0 (2018-09-05)
Status: Current

 Issue No.: 0
 Page 1 of 3
TYPE DESIGNATION
Nomenclature for Luminaires:
The complete luminaire catalogue number example is as follows:
Cat.
No.
THT H 1703 Z C A C 9 J0
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 – Brand name
THT = Top Hi-Tech Co., Ltd.
2 – Category of product
H = HazLoc LED lighting
3 – Model name
1703 = Model L1703 series
4 – Designates serial no
Z = Z or blank, for marketing purposes and no impact on safety
5 – Designates type of Top Cover
C = Top Cover with opening
6 – Designates type of LED module
A = DOB type
K = SMD type
7 – Designates CCT of LED
C = Cool white
W = Warm white
8 – Designates voltage
1 = 110 Vac
2 = 220 Vac
9 = 277 Vac
9 – Designates wattage of LED lighting
F0 = 60 W
F5 = 65 W
G5 = 75 W
H0 = 80 W
I0 = 90 W
I5 = 95 W
J0 = 100 W
IECEx Certificate
of Conformity